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Kuskstatistik

Ålborg fredag 05 januari 2024
Kuskstatistik per onsdag 3 januari 08:48

Kör i lopp Bana % tkr 2023 %
Andersen, Kasper K. 1,2,3,4,6 * 210 19-24-27 9
Andersen, Marie S. a 7 * 38 3-7-9 8
Andersen, Pauli 1,2,6 * 62 1-2-7 2
Andreasen, Martin a 5,8 * 268 25-33-38 9
Boeck, Camilla Munk a 7 * 48 4-3-7 8
Boeck, Henriette Munk a 5 * 28 2-2-1 7
Carlsen, Mette a 7 * 39 5-5-6 13
Christensen, Iwan a 1 * 12 0-0-0 0
Christiansen, Jacob a 1,4,6,8 * 54 1-2-5 2
Dahlgaard, Jan 1,6 * 147 26-19-15 18
Gammelgård, Sabina 7 * 44 2-1-3 5
Gregersen, Laura a 7 * 30 3-3-1 10
Gudberg, Jakob Max a 5,8 * 14 1-0-1 7
Hansen, Pernille Bye a 5,8 * 59 9-3-8 15
Hein, Jesper a 8 * 38 6-2-6 16
Henriksen, Mads 4 * 123 15-15-10 12
Holse, Noah 8 * 31 0-4-3 0
Jensen, Lærke a 8 * 10 1-2-1 10
Jensen, Mathias a 5,8 * 124 13-16-14 10
Juel, Jeppe 1,2,3,4,6 * 523 74-80-60 14
Juul, Kristian a 5 * 72 7-6-11 10
Jørgensen, Birger 1,2,3,4,6 * 701 125-86-102 18
Kirk, Lucas a 5,8 * 44 3-4-2 7
Klitgaard, Freja a 5 * 27 1-0-2 4
Klitgaard, Søren a 6,8 * 50 3-3-4 6
Kristensen, Ruben a 5 * 80 10-7-5 13
Lassen, Pernille Munch a 5,8 * 70 8-10-11 11
Lønborg, Henrik 1,2,4 * 289 20-39-41 7
Madsen, Kim a 5,8 * 69 5-7-2 7
Mechlenburg, Marianne a 7 * 35 8-6-1 23
Meier, Camilla a 6 * 13 0-1-0 0
Mønster, Knud 3,6 * 284 19-26-41 7
Mønster, Michelle 7 * 60 14-7-13 23
Nielsen, Casper M. 4 * 324 24-38-29 7
Nielsen, Kjell a 2,8 * 26 1-0-2 4
Nielsen, Marc Bæk 1,6 * 73 10-13-7 14
Olsen, Johnni a 6 * 43 4-3-3 9
Pedersen, Anders 1,2,4,6 * 116 10-15-22 9
Pedersen, Trine Urth a 5 * 30 3-4-2 10
Quist, Sofie a 2 * 10 0-0-0 0
Rodkjær, Søren a 2 * 8 0-0-0 0
Ryberg, Per a 5 * 30 2-2-3 7
Svendsen, Bent 3 * 152 20-21-22 13
Svendsen, Camilla a 7 * 19 1-1-1 5
Svendsen, Maria a 3,5,7 * 45 6-6-5 13
Vesterlund, Mads a 5 * 21 0-1-0 0
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Tränarstatistik
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Hästar i lopp Bana % tkr 2023 %
Andersen, John E. 5 *
Andersen, Kasper K. 2,6 *
Andersen, Pauli 2 *
Andreasen, Martin 5,8 *
Boeck, Troels 1,5 *
Carlsen, Mette 7,8 *
Christensen, Iwan 1 *
Christiansen, Jacob 1,4,6,8 *
Eriksen, Eva 1 *
Friborg, Kent 2 *
Hansen, Pernille Bye 5,5,8 *
Hermansen, Anne 5,8 *
Jensen, Flemming 1,3,4,4,6,7 *
Jensen, Kaj 4,5,8 *
Jensen, Lindhardt 3,4 *
Jokumsen, Kent 1 *
Juel, Jeppe 2,3,4,6 *
Juul, Kristian 5,7 *
Juul, Morten 2,4 *
Klitgaard, Freja 5 *
Kruse, Pia 7 *
Larsen, Jesper L. 2 *
Larsen, Kim Holst 8 *
Larsen, Tom Holst 6 *
Larsen, Viktor 5 *
Lassen, Pernille Munch 5 *
Lønborg, Henrik 1,4 *
Madsen, Kim 8 *
Mechlenburg, Marianne 6,7,8 *
Meier, Camilla 6 *
Mønster, Knud 3,6,7 *
Nielsen, Kjell 8 *
Nielsen, Marc Bæk 1,6 *
Olsen, Johnni 6 *
Pedersen, Anders 1,2,5,6 *
Pedersen, Morten 7 *
Pedersen, Torben V. 5 *
Poulsen, Leif 5,8 *
Quist, Sofie 2 *
Rodkjær, Søren 2 *
Ryberg, Per 5 *
Simonsen, Stanley H. 3 *
Stamhus, Sofie 7 *
Svendsen, Bent 3,7 *
Sørensen, Bjarne 6 *
Tholstrup, Helle 1 *
Thomsen, Svend A. 8 *
Toftegård, Agnete 8 *
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